PS9000 Series
OEM silicon stainless steel pressure sensor
1/4December 2006 / 541
Scale:   1 cm
  1 inch
FEATURES
· 0...5 psi to 0...500 psi gage

TPN"8/1 )493.0(01 )215.0(31 )"61/11(71
TPN"4/1 )155.0(41 )632.0(6 )"8/7(22
ORDERING INFORMATION
PS9          xxx            x  x
PS9000 Series
005: 0 ... 5 psi (gage only)
010: 0 ... 10 psi (gage only)
01510: 0 ... 15 psi
03010: 0 ... 30 psi
050: 0 ... 50 psi
10010: 0 ... 100 psi
200: 0 ... 200 psi
300: 0 ... 300 psi
500: 0 ... 500 psi
Pressure mode
A: absolute pressure
G: gage pressure
V: vacuum/gage pressure
Fitting size
D: 1/8" BSPT male, brass, nickel plated
E: 1/4" BSPT male, brass, nickel plated
F: 3/8" BSPT male, brass, nickel plated
G: 1/2" BSPT male, brass, nickel plated
K: 1/8" NPT male, brass, nickel plated
L: 1/4" NPT male, brass, nickel plated
M: 1/8" NPT male, SS 1.4305 (303)
N: 1/4" NPT male, SS 1.4305 (303)
P: G 1/8" (BSP) male, brass, nickel plated
Q: G 1/4" (BSP) male, brass, nickel plated
R: G 3/8" (BSP) male, brass, nickel plated
S: G 1/2" (BSP) male, brass, nickel plated
U: G 1/8" (BSP) female, brass, nickel plated
V: G 1/4" (BSP) female, brass, nickel plated
W: G 3/8" (BSP) female, brass, nickel plated
X: G 1/2" (BSP) female, brass, nickel plated
Y: G 1/8" (BSP) male, SS 1.4305 (303)
no optional fitting